NEW MODELS FOR 2018
RE
DUCING YOUR CARBON FOOTPRINT
VARIABLE SPEED CONTROL
ENERGY SAVING
HI-FLO PATENTED
HEAT EXCHANGER
INCREASED RELIABLITY -

Differential Pressure Gauge: DP Gauge Optional
Replacement Drains: INTD416
Example of how to order.
½” Filter housing, 50cfm. Micron rating 0.01mu
Standard Filter
HF50-4
Filter with D/P
HF50-4D
All available ex stock,
Burton upon Trent
Where N is either 2,3,4 or 5 depending on grade required
E.&.O.E - All filter elements have robust polished Aluminium end caps (NO PLASTIC !!)
Conn
½”
½”
½”
½”
1”
1”
1 ½”
1 ½”
1 ½”
1 ½”
1 ½”
2”
2 ½”
3”
3”
DN100
Weight
Kg
19
25
26
28
34
40
48
49
85
143
164
168
234
234
260
351
Dimensions
W x L x H mm
408x360x305
445x430x325
445x430x325
445x430x325
565x486x395
565x486x395
602x595x485
602x595x485
980x718x500
1360x779x720
1360x780x750
1360x779x720
1539x1012x806
1539x1012x806
1539x1012x806
1555x1390x905
Power
Supply
230 / 1 / 50 230 / 1 / 60
230 / 1 / 50 230 / 1 / 60
230 / 1 / 50 230 / 1 / 60
230 / 1 / 50 230 / 1 / 60
230 / 1 / 50 230 / 1 / 60
230 / 1 / 50 230 / 1 / 60